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BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS MEETING AGENDA 
SNOHOMISH REGIONAL FIRE AND RESCUE 
Fire District 7 Station 31 Training Room/ Via Blue Jeans 

163 Village Court, Monroe, WA  98272 
August 26, 2021 1730 hours 

CALL TO ORDER 

PUBLIC COMMENT 

UNION COMMENT 
IAFF 
Teamsters 

CHIEFS REPORT 

CONSENT AGENDA 
Approve Vouchers 
Benefit Vouchers: 21-01914 to 21-01922; ($626,472.86) 
AP Vouchers: 21-01923 to 21-01990; ($355,078.53) 

Approval of Payroll 
August 15, 2021 $1,186,041.89 

Approval of Minutes 
Approve Regular Board Meeting Minutes –August 12, 2021 

CORRESPONDENCE 

OLD BUSINESS 
Discussion 

Action 
PFML Program Administration Transition 
Resolution 21-5: Post-Retirement Medical Program Payment 
Part-Paid Policy 

NEW BUSINESS 
Discussion 
Resolution 21-7: Resolution requiring Vaccination for Health Care Providers 

Action 
Liz Loomis Contract 
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COMMISSIONER COMMITTEE REPORTS 
Joint Fire Board with Mill Creek (Fay/Elmore/Waugh)  
Finance Committee (Elmore/Snyder/Waugh/ Woolery)                       
Policy Committee (Woolery/ Elmore/Edwards/Schaub) 
Labor/Management (Waugh/Elmore/Fay) 
Shop Committee (Snyder/Edwards / Gagnon/Woolery) 
Strategic Plan Committee (Schaub/Fay/Snyder/Steinruck) 
Capital Facilities Committee (Snyder/Gagnon/Schaub/ 
Woolery) 
Government Liaisons:  

Lake Stevens (Gagnon/Steinruck) 
Monroe (Edwards/Snyder/Woolery) 
Mill Creek (Elmore/Fay) 
Legislative (Elmore/Schaub) 

OTHER MEETINGS ATTENDED 
Snohomish County 911 (Waugh) 
Leadership Meeting (Fay/Schaub) 
Sno-Isle Commissioner Meeting (Fay) 

GOOD OF THE ORDER 

ATTENDANCE CHECK 
Regular Commissioner Meeting September 9, 2021 at 1730 - Station 31 Training Room/BlueJeans 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 
RCW 42.30.110(1)(g) Review performance of a public employee 

ADJOURNMENT 

Committee Chair Last Mtg Next 

MtgMill Creek Fay TBD

Finance Elmore 8/26/21 9/23/21

Labor/Management Waugh 8/2/21 9/7/21

Strategic Planning Schaub 4/1/21 TBD

Capital Facilities Snyder 7/26/21

Sno Cnty 911 Waugh 8/19/21 9/16/21

Leadership Schaub 6/2/21 9/9/21

Sno-Isle Commr. Fay 7/1/21 9/2/21

Revenue Planning 8/15/21
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08/18/2021

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 1

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cerƟfy that the merchandise
or services hereinaŌer specified have been received and that the vouchers idenƟfied below are approved for payment.

Date: __________________________ Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

21-01914 21,829.95DEPARTMENT OF RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
21-01915 21,665.61DIMARTINO & ASSOCIATES
21-01916 342.50FIRE 7 FOUNDATION
21-01917 79,573.93HRA VEBA TRUST
21-01918 397,918.75LEOFF TRUST
21-01919 18,755.67MATRIX TRUST COMPANY
21-01920 388.50TD AMERITRADE INSTITUTIONAL
21-01921 32,091.57TRUSTEED PLANS SERVICE CORP
21-01922 53,906.38VOYA INSTITUTIONAL TRUST CO

626,472.86
626,472.86

Page Total
Cumulative Total
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08/25/2021

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 1 of 3

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

21-01923 443.73AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC
21-01924 22,537.66ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC
21-01925 178.35ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES
21-01926 46.71AT&T MOBILITY LLC
21-01927 9,248.16BAHNMILLER CONSTRUCTION INC.
21-01928 3,840.18BICKFORD MOTORS INC.
21-01929 22,984.57BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC
21-01930 130.78BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC
21-01931 527.59BRAUN NORTHWEST INC
21-01932 39.94CAMILLE TABOR
21-01933 588.71CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
21-01934 1,905.00CDW GOVERNMENT LLC
21-01935 530.01CENTRAL SUPPLY INTERNATIONAL
21-01936 162.20CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY
21-01937 387.40CHINOOK LUMBER
21-01938 10,196.25CHMELIK SITKIN & DAVIS P.S.
21-01939 57.09CLEARVIEW HARDWARE & FEED
21-01940 317.50CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTERS
21-01941 70.00DAVE JONKER
21-01942 18,351.40DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC
21-01943 49.00DRUG FREE BUSINESS
21-01944 96.42ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINES
21-01945 84.16ELITE LOCK & SAFE
21-01946 657.76EMERALD SERVICES, INC
21-01947 73.50FERNO-WASHINGTON INC.
21-01948 2,515.89FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST
21-01949 23,776.15GALLS, LLC - DBA BLUMENTHAL UNIFORM
21-01950 851.10GRAINGER
21-01951 1,970.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD
21-01952 273.25HIGHWAY AUTO SUPPLY
21-01953 887.99HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT

123,778.45

123,778.45

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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08/25/2021

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 2 of 3

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

21-01954 15,873.56ISOUTSOURCE
21-01955 1,851.17JUDD & BLACK ELECTRIC INC
21-01956 70.97LES SCHWAB WAREHOUSE CENTER
21-01957 108.66LIFE ASSIST INC
21-01958 354.95LOWE'S
21-01959 300.85MONROE UPHOLSTERY
21-01960 478.43MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICES, INC.
21-01961 340.95NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC
21-01962 23,860.45NORTHWEST FORKLIFT, INC.
21-01963 10,702.68NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN
21-01964 61.27OFFICE DEPOT
21-01965 244.10PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES
21-01966 86.60PERFORMANCE MARINE INC
21-01967 98.06PRECISION DYNAMICS CORP
21-01968 118.11PUGET SOUND ENERGY
21-01969 81.24PUGET SOUND ENERGY
21-01970 57.69PUGET SOUND ENERGY
21-01971 90.58PUGET SOUND ENERGY
21-01972 43.66PUGET SOUND ENERGY
21-01973 2,263.10PUGET SOUND HARDWARE, INC
21-01974 912.27PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER
21-01975 25.00REHN & ASSOCIATES
21-01976 54,463.11RICE FERGUS MILLER
21-01977 61.24SNOHOMISH CO-OP INC
21-01978 2,098.01SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT 7
21-01979 496.67SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
21-01980 308.27SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD
21-01981 600.00SNURE LAW OFFICE, PSC
21-01982 61.60SOUND PUBLISHING, INC
21-01983 270.51SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS
21-01984 26,798.94STRYKER SALES CORPORATION

143,182.70

266,961.15

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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08/25/2021

Fund: General Fund #001

Snohomish County Fire District #7
Claims Voucher Summary Page 3 of 3

We the undersigned Board of Directors of the above-named governmental unit do hereby cer fy that the merchandise
or services hereina er specified have been received and that the vouchers iden fied below are approved for payment.

Date: ____________________
Signatures:

Voucher Payee/Claimant Amount
1099

Default

21-01985 13,472.10SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC
21-01986 2,502.98TICOR TITLE COMPANY
21-01987 2,775.39TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIPMENT INC
21-01988 1,924.23UNITED RECYCLING & CONTAINER
21-01989 36,464.69US BANK
21-01990 30,977.99WEX BANK

88,117.38

355,078.53

Page Total

Cumulative Total
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8/25/2021 6:49:52 PM Page 1 of 12

Docket of Claims Register
Snohomish Regional Fire & Rescue, WA APPKT00790 - 08/26/2021 Board Meeting - KP

By Docket/Claim Number

Docket/Claim #

Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount

Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

443.73AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES, INC 21-019232106

11KK-MG1K-6XYC Blackout Curtains (2pk) (x3) - ST 76 Invoice 08/12/2021 Blackout Curtains (2pk) (x3) - ST 76 001-507-522-50-35-00 97.05

14GH-H7ML-N779 Blackout Curtains (2pk) (x3) - ST 76 Credit Memo 08/21/2021 Blackout Curtains (2pk) (x3) - ST 76 001-507-522-50-35-00 -97.05

1GN7-34WX-9GGR Blackout Curtains,Wndw Curtain Rods, Invoice 08/11/2021 Blackout Curtains,Wndw Curtain Rods, 001-507-522-50-35-00 331.60

1WGX-KR67-CNNV Non-Slip Bathtub Mat, Blackout Curtai Invoice 08/11/2021 Non-Slip Bathtub Mat, Blackout Curtai 001-507-522-50-35-00 112.13

22,537.66ANDGAR MECHANICAL LLC 21-019240036

14846 RooŌop HVAC Unit - Admin Bldg Invoice 07/22/2021 RooŌop HVAC Unit - Admin Bldg 300-507-594-50-62-01 22,537.66

178.35ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 21-019250040

656000083946 Uniform/Laundry Services - Shop Invoice 07/29/2021 Uniform/Laundry Services - Shop 500-511-522-60-41-04 80.98

656000091141 Uniform/Laundry Services - Shop Invoice 08/12/2021 Uniform/Laundry Services - Shop 500-511-522-60-41-04 80.98

656000094661 Floor Mat & Mop Supply Services - ST 3 Invoice 08/19/2021 Floor Mat & Mop Supply Services - ST 3 001-507-522-50-41-00 16.39

46.71AT&T MOBILITY LLC 21-019261523

287289300744X08162021 Test Modem Data Plan Invoice 08/08/2021 Test Modem Data Plan 001-513-522-10-42-00 46.71

9,248.16BAHNMILLER CONSTRUCTION IN 21-019272116

899 Permanent Standing Roof Anchor Insta Invoice 08/10/2021 Permanent Standing Roof Anchor Insta 001-507-522-50-48-00 9,248.16

3,840.18BICKFORD MOTORS INC. 21-019280058

1203022 Shop Parts Invoice 08/09/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 2,951.38

1203086 Shop Parts Invoice 08/10/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 459.50

1203112 Shop Parts Invoice 08/10/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 26.81

1203130 Shop Parts Invoice 08/12/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 138.57

1203146 Shop Parts Invoice 08/11/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 245.61

1203167 Shop Parts Invoice 08/11/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 18.31
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT00790 - 08/26/2021 Board Meeting - KP

8/25/2021 6:49:52 PM Page 2 of 12

Docket/Claim #

Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount

Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

22,984.57BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC 21-019290065

84037855 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 04/27/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 167.59

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 33.00

84068093 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 05/21/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 77.08

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,334.47

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 83.10

84068094 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/21/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 137.34

84069628 Medical Supplies Invoice 05/24/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 7.35

84069629 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 05/24/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,121.01

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 69.20

84078376 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/01/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 8.62

84079812 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 06/02/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 2,310.48

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 260.36

84089202 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 06/09/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 96.72

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 15.26

84090913 MedicaƟons Invoice 06/10/2021 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 35.15

84092374 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/11/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 4.54

84100527 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. Invoice 06/18/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 13.76

84102010 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/21/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 107.68

84105578 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/23/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 24.64

84105579 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/23/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 12.48

84107226 Medical Supplies & Medical Sm.Tools/MInvoice 06/24/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 173.95

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 580.34

84107227 Medical Supplies Invoice 06/24/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 778.62

84108702 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 06/25/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 13.23

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,929.55

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 688.05

84110075 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 06/28/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 505.22

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 2,391.27

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 3,809.00

84117058 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 07/02/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,223.07

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 34.42

84121057 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 07/07/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 96.30

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,499.82

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 544.98

84134428 MedicaƟons & Medical Supplies Invoice 07/19/2021 Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,675.16

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 33.00

84139564 MedicaƟons/Medical Supplies/Medica Invoice 07/22/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equip. 001-509-522-20-35-00 48.93

Medical Supplies 001-509-522-30-31-02 1,038.41

MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 1.42

130.78BRAKE & CLUTCH SUPPLY INC 21-019300070

102532 Shop Parts Invoice 08/12/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 130.78
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT00790 - 08/26/2021 Board Meeting - KP

8/25/2021 6:49:52 PM Page 3 of 12

Docket/Claim #

Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount

Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

527.59BRAUN NORTHWEST INC 21-019310073

31269 Shop Parts Invoice 07/22/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 527.59

39.94CAMILLE TABOR 21-019320083

INV06566 Printer Ink Reimbursement Invoice 08/24/2021 Printer Ink Reimbursement 001-502-522-10-31-00 39.94

588.71CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21-019331913

27171792 Copier Machine Lease - Sonya Invoice 08/13/2021 Copier Machine Lease - Sonya 001-512-522-10-45-00 36.78

27171794 Copier Machine Lease - ST 83 Invoice 08/13/2021 Copier Machine Lease - ST 83 001-512-522-10-45-00 36.18

27205666 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 Admin Invoice 08/13/2021 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 Admin 001-512-522-10-45-00 218.47

27205667 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 Invoice 08/13/2021 Copier Machine Lease - ST 82 001-512-522-10-45-00 36.58

27205668 Copier Machine Lease - ST 81 Invoice 08/13/2021 Copier Machine Lease - ST 81 001-512-522-10-45-00 36.58

27219908 Copier Machine Lease - Admin POD Invoice 08/13/2021 Copier Machine Lease - Admin POD 001-512-522-10-45-00 224.12

1,905.00CDW GOVERNMENT LLC 21-019340094

H914225 SonicWall Network Security Mgmnt Lic Invoice 08/05/2021 SonicWall Network Security Mgmnt Lic 001-513-522-10-49-04 1,180.26

H924478 SonicWall Network Security Mgmnt Lic Invoice 08/06/2021 SonicWall Network Security Mgmnt Lic 001-513-522-10-49-04 724.74

530.01CENTRAL SUPPLY INTERNATIONA 21-019350095

1435-R Shop Parts Invoice 03/18/2020 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 157.61

1591 Shop Parts Invoice 07/06/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 372.40

162.20CENTRAL WELDING SUPPLY 21-019360096

SP 861942 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x11) Invoice 08/11/2021 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x11) 001-509-522-20-45-00 105.18

SP 861950 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) Invoice 08/13/2021 Oxygen Cylinder Exchange/Re-Fill (x4) 001-509-522-20-45-00 57.02

387.40CHINOOK LUMBER 21-019370101

1745540 Tech Rescue/Trench Training Prop Mat Invoice 05/21/2021 Tech Rescue/Trench Training Prop Mat 001-506-522-45-31-03 387.40

10,196.25CHMELIK SITKIN & DAVIS P.S. 21-019380103

106121 AƩorney Services Invoice 07/31/2021 AƩorney Services 001-512-522-10-41-03 10,196.25

57.09CLEARVIEW HARDWARE & FEED 21-019390113

B218994 Bungee Cords & SƟcky Back Velcro Invoice 06/22/2021 Bungee Cords & SƟcky Back Velcro 001-504-522-20-31-01 38.70

B219631 Bungee Cords Invoice 07/01/2021 Bungee Cords 001-504-522-20-31-01 18.39

317.50CONCENTRA MEDICAL CENTERS 21-019401882

71763890 Pre-Employment/New Hire Physical Invoice 06/16/2021 Pre-Employment/New Hire Physical 001-510-522-20-41-06 317.50

70.00DAVE JONKER 21-019410300

INV06570 EVT Test Reimbursement (RFA4, RL1) Invoice 08/11/2021 EVT Test Reimbursement (RFA4, RL1) 500-511-522-45-49-01 70.00

18,351.40DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC 21-019422008

80958124 EPCR Tablets Rental Contract (Annual) Invoice 07/24/2021 EPCR Tablets Rental Contract (Annual) 303-509-522-20-35-01 18,351.40

49.00DRUG FREE BUSINESS 21-019430164

419749 Random Drug Test Invoice 07/30/2021 Random Drug Test 500-511-522-60-41-06 49.00

96.42ELECTRONIC BUSINESS MACHINE 21-019441875

AR198051 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg Invoice 07/30/2021 Copier Machine Usage - Admin Bldg 001-502-522-10-31-00 96.42
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT00790 - 08/26/2021 Board Meeting - KP

8/25/2021 6:49:52 PM Page 4 of 12

Docket/Claim #

Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount

Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

84.16ELITE LOCK & SAFE 21-019450176

38676 Key Padlock (x2) Invoice 08/06/2021 Key Padlock (x2) 001-507-522-50-35-00 84.16

657.76EMERALD SERVICES, INC 21-019460178

86330322 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) Invoice 07/28/2021 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) 500-511-522-60-41-03 616.81

86800664 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) Invoice 07/29/2021 Hazardous Materials Disposal (Shop) 500-511-522-60-41-03 40.95

73.50FERNO-WASHINGTON INC. 21-019470202

874385 Restraint Strap (2pc) (x2) Invoice 10/27/2020 Restraint Strap (2pc) (x2) 001-509-522-20-35-00 73.50

2,515.89FREIGHTLINER NORTHWEST 21-019480222

PC302121409;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 07/13/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 -1,761.10

PC302121858;01 Shop Parts Invoice 07/20/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 125.21

PC302121861;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 07/20/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 -329.71

PC302121890;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 07/20/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 -91.62

PC302122269;01 Shop Parts Invoice 07/26/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 45.44

PC302122321;01 Shop Parts Invoice 07/27/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 18.12

PC302122447;01 Shop Parts Invoice 07/28/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 88.03

PC302122463;01 Shop Parts Invoice 07/28/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 101.34

PC302122477;01 Shop Parts Invoice 07/29/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 4.65

PC302122862;01 Shop Parts Invoice 08/04/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 1,677.71

PC302122862;02 Shop Parts Invoice 08/05/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 1,943.66

PC302122871;01 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 741.17

PC302122881;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 08/04/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 -18.12

PC302123268;01 Shop Parts Credit Memo 08/10/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 -157.12

PC304000189;01 Shop Parts Invoice 08/16/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 128.23
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Docket of Claims Register APPKT00790 - 08/26/2021 Board Meeting - KP

8/25/2021 6:49:52 PM Page 5 of 12

Docket/Claim #

Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount

Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

23,776.15GALLS, LLC - DBA BLUMENTHAL U 21-019490226

018883152 Uniform Metal Badge (New Hires) (x7) Invoice 07/22/2021 Uniform Metal Badge (New Hires) (x7) 001-504-522-20-31-07 566.49

018907585 Uniform Metal Badge (SRFR) (x260) Invoice 07/26/2021 Uniform Metal Badge (SRFR) (x260) 001-512-522-10-49-06 21,619.10

018920095 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920096 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920097 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920098 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920099 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920100 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920101 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920102 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920103 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920104 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920105 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018920106 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 36.25

018920107 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 36.25

018920108 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920109 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920110 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920111 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920112 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920113 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920114 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920115 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920116 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018920117 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 07/28/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018955633 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955634 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955635 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955636 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955637 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955638 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955639 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955640 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955641 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955642 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955643 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955644 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955645 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018955646 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/02/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966729 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966730 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966731 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38
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018966732 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966733 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966734 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966735 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018966736 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/03/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 15.38

018997985 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018997986 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018997987 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018997988 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018997989 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018997990 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 20.87

018997991 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-504-522-20-31-07 5.49

018997992 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 23.82

018997993 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 23.82

018997994 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 23.82

018997995 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 23.82

018997996 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 23.82

018997997 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 23.82

018997998 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E Invoice 08/06/2021 Diamond Quilted Jacket (SRFR/Name E 001-512-522-10-49-06 24.30

019032210 StaƟon Wear Pants Invoice 08/11/2021 StaƟon Wear Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 119.41

019032280 Industrial Pants (x2) Invoice 08/11/2021 Industrial Pants (x2) 001-504-522-20-31-07 257.22

019032281 Industrial Pants Invoice 08/11/2021 Industrial Pants 001-504-522-20-31-07 127.26

851.10GRAINGER 21-019500238

9019091041 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 08/11/2021 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 576.45

9022787130 Hang & Stack Bin, Bin Divider (6pk) Invoice 08/16/2021 Hang & Stack Bin, Bin Divider (6pk) 001-507-522-50-35-00 46.61

9022787148 Fire Hose Nozzle/SucƟon Gasket (x4) (T Invoice 08/16/2021 Fire Hose Nozzle/SucƟon Gasket (x4) (T 001-504-522-20-48-02 50.50

9024744899 Sink Faucet Spray Hose Replacement P Invoice 08/17/2021 Sink Faucet Spray Hose Replacement P 001-507-522-50-48-00 16.24

9027671982 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies Invoice 08/19/2021 StaƟon OperaƟng Supplies 001-507-522-50-31-00 138.24

9027698001 Kitchen Sink Faucet Spray Head - ST 82 Invoice 08/19/2021 Kitchen Sink Faucet Spray Head - ST 82 001-507-522-50-48-00 23.06

1,970.00HARBORVIEW INVESTMENT LTD 21-019511660

09/2021 Paramedic School Rent (#2-702) - Septe Invoice 09/01/2021 Paramedic School Rent (#2-702) - Septe 001-506-522-45-49-37 1,970.00

273.25HIGHWAY AUTO SUPPLY 21-019520257

1-626194 Shop Parts Invoice 08/11/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 18.58

1-626561 Shop Parts Invoice 08/16/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 8.83

1-626564 Shop Parts Invoice 08/16/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 245.84

887.99HUGHES FIRE EQUIPMENT 21-019530260

566549 Shop Parts Invoice 06/16/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 675.45

566895 Shop Parts Invoice 07/09/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 212.54

15,873.56ISOUTSOURCE 21-019540277

CW256005 Monthly SoŌware Fees/Monitoring Se Invoice 08/12/2021 Monthly SoŌware Fees/Monitoring Se 001-513-522-10-41-04 771.66

CW256104 IT Services  Invoice 08/15/2021 IT Services  001-513-522-10-41-04 15,101.90
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1,851.17JUDD & BLACK ELECTRIC INC 21-019551910

8719712-1 Dishwasher (x2) - ST 31 Invoice 08/11/2021 Dishwasher (x2) - ST 31 001-507-522-50-35-00 1,851.17

70.97LES SCHWAB WAREHOUSE CENTE 21-019560339

30400452015 TPMS Sensor Replacement (RF) (S0701 Invoice 06/07/2021 TPMS Sensor Replacement (RF) (S0701 001-513-522-20-48-01 70.97

108.66LIFE ASSIST INC 21-019570343

1124234 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment Invoice 08/11/2021 Medical Small Tools/Minor Equipment 001-509-522-20-35-00 108.66

354.95LOWE'S 21-019580352

901643 Lumber & Building Supplies (Training S Invoice 07/14/2021 Lumber & Building Supplies (Training S 001-506-522-45-31-03 227.52

909226 Epoxy Adhesive & MulƟ-Purpose Lube Invoice 07/14/2021 Epoxy Adhesive & MulƟ-Purpose Lube 001-507-522-50-48-00 54.40

909922 Coil Chain & Carabiner (x2) Invoice 07/07/2021 Coil Chain & Carabiner (x2) 001-507-522-50-35-00 19.67

922232 Sink Plumbing Repair Parts,Toilet Seat,G Invoice 07/05/2021 BBQ Grill Brush (ST 76) 001-507-522-50-35-00 8.28

Toilet Seat (Admn),Sink Plumbing Rep. 001-507-522-50-48-00 45.08

300.85MONROE UPHOLSTERY 21-019590381

7722 Shop Parts Invoice 08/05/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 218.80

7723 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 82.05

478.43MUNICIPAL EMERGENCY SERVICE 21-019600387

IN1605978 SCBA Flow TesƟng & Repair/Maintenan Invoice 08/03/2021 SCBA Flow TesƟng & Repair/Maintenan 001-504-522-20-48-12 390.99

IN1609016 SCBA Repair (Fill Adapter) Invoice 08/12/2021 SCBA Repair (Fill Adapter) 001-504-522-20-48-12 87.44

340.95NORTHWEST FIBER, LLC 21-019612011

ST73-AUGSEP21 Fax & Alarm Services - ST 73 Invoice 08/10/2021 Fax & Alarm Services - ST 73 001-513-522-50-42-01 340.95

23,860.45NORTHWEST FORKLIFT, INC. 21-019622130

ES09187 ForkliŌ (AF35LP) Invoice 08/23/2021 ForkliŌ (AF35LP) 303-507-594-50-63-00 23,860.45

10,702.68NORTHWEST SAFETY CLEAN 21-019630424

21-30399 Bunker Gear Repairs & AlteraƟons Credit Memo 07/19/2021 Bunker Gear Repairs & AlteraƟons 001-504-522-20-48-11 -34.50

21-30544 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 08/18/2021 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 3,619.93

21-30545 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 08/18/2021 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 4,914.08

21-30546 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera Invoice 08/18/2021 Bunker Gear Cleaning, Repairs & Altera 001-504-522-20-48-11 2,203.17

61.27OFFICE DEPOT 21-019640434

186753837001 Staples Invoice 08/17/2021 Staples 001-502-522-10-31-00 2.09

186756738001 Permanent Markers (4pk) Invoice 08/17/2021 Permanent Markers (4pk) 001-502-522-10-31-00 4.36

188234775001 Parchment CerƟficate Paper Invoice 08/18/2021 Parchment CerƟficate Paper 001-502-522-10-31-00 28.32

189172810001 Hanging Wall File (3-Set) Invoice 08/20/2021 Hanging Wall File (3-Set) 001-502-522-10-35-00 26.50

244.10PACIFIC POWER BATTERIES 21-019650451

17130772 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 231.56

17130875 Shop Parts Invoice 08/11/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 12.54

86.60PERFORMANCE MARINE INC 21-019660463

25693 Shop Parts Invoice 07/28/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 86.60

98.06PRECISION DYNAMICS CORP 21-019672126

9347041668 MedicaƟons Invoice 07/15/2021 MedicaƟons 001-509-522-30-31-01 98.06
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118.11PUGET SOUND ENERGY 21-019680483

ADMIN-JULAUG21 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg Invoice 08/06/2021 Natural Gas - Admin Bldg 001-507-522-50-47-03 17.72

300-507-522-50-47-00 100.39

81.24PUGET SOUND ENERGY 21-019690483

ST73-JULAUG21 Natural Gas - ST 73 Invoice 08/12/2021 Natural Gas - ST 73  001-507-522-50-47-03 81.24

57.69PUGET SOUND ENERGY 21-019700483

ST74-JULAUG21 Natural Gas - ST 74 Invoice 08/12/2021 Natural Gas - ST 74  001-507-522-50-47-03 57.69

90.58PUGET SOUND ENERGY 21-019710483

ST33-JULAUG21 Natural Gas - ST 33 Invoice 08/11/2021 Natural Gas - ST 33  001-507-522-50-47-03 90.58

43.66PUGET SOUND ENERGY 21-019720483

ST31-JULAUG21 Natural Gas - ST 31 Invoice 08/06/2021 Natural Gas - ST 31  001-507-522-50-47-03 37.25

500-511-522-60-47-01 6.41

2,263.10PUGET SOUND HARDWARE, INC 21-019731532

8773 Security Keypad Install/Replacement - Invoice 07/30/2021 Security Keypad Install/Replacement - 001-507-522-50-48-00 2,263.10

912.27PURCELL TIRE & SERVICE CENTER 21-019740484

24248321 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 114.16

24248781 Shop Parts Invoice 08/10/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 798.11

25.00REHN & ASSOCIATES 21-019751533

IN0000146877 COBRA Rights NoƟce LeƩer Invoice 07/31/2021 COBRA Rights NoƟce LeƩer 001-502-522-10-41-01 25.00

54,463.11RICE FERGUS MILLER 21-019760499

2019118.00-010 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - ExisƟng Sta Invoice 08/11/2021 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - ExisƟng Sta 300-507-594-50-62-01 14,894.88

2020053.00-005 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - ST83 Desgn Invoice 06/16/2021 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - ST83 Desgn 300-507-594-50-62-01 24,271.53

2020053.00-007 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - ST83 Desgn Invoice 08/10/2021 Capital FaciliƟes Planning - ST83 Desgn 300-507-594-50-62-01 15,296.70

61.24SNOHOMISH CO-OP INC 21-019771905

296416 Fuel (Error - Charged Wrong Account) Credit Memo 08/05/2020 Fuel (Error - Charged Wrong Account) 001-504-522-20-32-00 -50.05

7458 Fence Post/T-Post (x12) (SRFR Banners Invoice 12/08/2020 Fence Post/T-Post (x12) (SRFR Banners 001-512-522-10-49-06 65.45

7464 Fence Post/T-Post (x6) (SRFR Banners) Invoice 12/10/2020 Fence Post/T-Post (x6) (SRFR Banners) 001-512-522-10-49-06 45.84

2,098.01SNOHOMISH COUNTY FIRE DISTR 21-019781536

6334 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 69.59

6335 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 148.12

6336 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 3.44

6337 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 40.45

6338 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 462.49

6339 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 70.00

6340 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 25.69

6341 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 653.78

6342 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 80.12

6343 EMS Transport Refund Invoice 08/19/2021 EMS Transport Refund 001-509-589-26-49-00 531.84

6344 DRS Late Fee/Monthly Interest Charge Invoice 08/19/2021 DRS Late Fee/Monthly Interest Charge 001-502-522-10-20-06 12.49

18



Docket of Claims Register APPKT00790 - 08/26/2021 Board Meeting - KP

8/25/2021 6:49:52 PM Page 9 of 12

Docket/Claim #

Vendor #

Vendor Name Payment Amount

Distribution AmountAccount NumberItem DescriptionPayable DatePayable TypePayable DescriptionPayable Number

496.67SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 21-019790565

145201005 Electricity - ST 76 Invoice 08/10/2021 Electricity - ST 76 001-507-522-50-47-01 496.67

308.27SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUD 21-019800565

138555042 Electricity - ST 77 Invoice 08/13/2021 Electricity - ST 77  001-507-522-50-47-01 308.27

600.00SNURE LAW OFFICE, PSC 21-019810567

163 2021 Laws Update Webinar (x2) Regist Invoice 02/20/2021 2021 Laws Update Webinar (x2) Regist 001-501-522-45-49-01 600.00

61.60SOUND PUBLISHING, INC 21-019820569

EDH933462 Newspaper Legal NoƟce PosƟng (SEPA Invoice 07/22/2021 Newspaper Legal NoƟce PosƟng (SEPA 001-515-522-30-42-01 61.60

270.51SPRAGUE PEST SOLUTIONS 21-019832057

4593819 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin Invoice 08/06/2021 Monthly Pest Control Services - Admin 001-507-522-50-41-00 13.53

300-507-522-50-41-00 76.64

4593831 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 Invoice 08/06/2021 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 32 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.17

4593832 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31 Invoice 08/06/2021 Monthly Pest Control Services - ST 31 001-507-522-50-41-00 90.17

26,798.94STRYKER SALES CORPORATION 21-019841634

3151284M Maint. Annual Agreement 9/18-8/21 (D Invoice 09/23/2020 Maint. Annual Agreement 9/18-8/21 (D 001-509-522-20-49-02 1,641.60

3254658M ProCare Maintenance Annual Agreemn Invoice 01/04/2021 ProCare Maint. Annual Agrmnt 1/19-1/ 001-509-522-20-49-02 20,937.85

3266529M CODE-STAT Data Review SoŌware Licen Invoice 01/13/2021 CODE-STAT Data Review SoŌware Licen 001-509-522-20-49-02 4,219.49

13,472.10SYSTEMS DESIGN WEST, LLC 21-019850587

20211638 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services Invoice 08/11/2021 EMS Transport Billing Monthly Services 001-509-522-20-41-05 13,472.10

2,502.98TICOR TITLE COMPANY 21-019862124

1384057 Quit Claim Deed Recording Fees (x15) Invoice 07/21/2021 Quit Claim Deed Recording Fees (x15) 001-512-522-10-49-06 2,502.98

2,775.39TRUE NORTH EMERGENCY EQUIP 21-019870610

A07413 Shop Parts Credit Memo 02/18/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 -22.79

A07414 Shop Parts Invoice 02/18/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 1,958.08

A09046 Shop Parts Invoice 08/03/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 73.24

A09048 Shop Parts Invoice 08/04/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 689.74

A09076 Shop Parts Invoice 08/06/2021 Shop Parts 500-511-522-60-34-01 77.12

1,924.23UNITED RECYCLING & CONTAINE 21-019882052

142689 StaƟon Rebarking - ST 33 Invoice 08/17/2021 StaƟon Rebarking - ST 33 001-507-522-50-48-00 1,924.23
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36,464.69US BANK 21-019890624

USBANK-JULY21 District Credit Card Charges - July 2021 Invoice 07/26/2021 Adobe Acrobat Pro DC Annual Subscrip 001-502-522-10-49-01 196.61

Adobe Acrobat Pro DC Annual Subscrip 001-502-522-10-49-01 -196.61

Adobe CreaƟve Cloud SoŌware Month 001-502-522-10-49-01 57.92

Airport Parking - OperaƟve IQ Conferen 001-507-522-50-43-00 57.45

Amazon Prime Monthly Membership F 500-511-522-60-34-01 14.20

Apparatus Tire Replacement (B71) 001-513-522-20-48-01 225.11

ASHRAE Safety Standard 15-2019 & 34 001-505-522-30-49-02 173.79

Banquet Hall Room ReservaƟon (IniƟal 001-502-522-10-49-07 5,000.00

Bike Helmets 001-515-522-30-31-01 655.09

Biohazardous/Medical Waste Disposal 001-509-522-20-41-06 328.20

Brush Trimming Recycle Run 001-507-522-50-47-04 15.30

Bunker/Turnout Gear Storage Bag (x10 001-504-522-20-31-10 623.26

CalendarWiz Professional Monthly Sub 001-513-522-10-49-04 29.00

Car Wash Soap/Concentrate 001-504-522-20-31-01 10.76

Carabiner (x2) - ST 83 001-504-522-20-31-01 19.63

Carport (x2) - LogisƟcs/ST 74 300-507-594-50-62-74 10,751.39

Chief O'BrienPurchase/Admin Supplies 001-502-522-10-49-06 42.43

Coffee, PlasƟcs Plates & Utensils 001-507-522-50-31-00 77.42
